

Construction of pcc road from Thajhara jitna to Thajhara Yadav Tola

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(2142)

R.W.D(W) Dhaka

DIVISION

Bamkathog

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Estimate on a fee basis

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :-	Construction of PCC road				
	from Thajhara jitha to Thajhara				
	Yadar tola				
Agency :-	Sanjay Sharma				
	At- Jamuawan, PO- Kurusan				
	PS- Bhabha, Dist :- Kaimur				
Agreement NO:-	09/CMBD/2025-26				
Date of work order :-	24.07.2025				
Date of completion :-	23.07.2026				

Situation of work :-	In progress			
Date of measurement :-				
Item- (1)	Cleaning and grubbing road land.			
	$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times$	$2.00 =$	600.00 m ²	
	$2 \times 8 \times 30.00 \times$	$2.00 =$	960.00 m ²	
	$2 \times 7 \times 30.00 \times$	$2.00 =$	840.00 m ²	
		=	2400.00 m ²	
			= 0.24 Hec.	
Item- (2)	Providing and fixing M.M. 6304			
	information sign board with logo.			
		=	2 Nos.	

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

3

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W :-	Construction of Pcc road from Thajhore jilana to Thajhore Yada tla.				
Agency :-	Sanjay Sharma				
	At- Jamudawan, PO-Karsan				
	PS- Bhabhua Dist.- Kaimur.				
Date of work order :-	24.07.2025				
Date of completion :-	23.07.2026				
Situation of work :-	In progress				
Date of entry :-	20.11.2025				

Item- ①	cleaning and grubbing				
	road land - do - do - C/A.				
	Qty vide this MB Page-1				
	= 0.24 Hec @ 73248.75/Hec				
	= Rs 17579.70				
Item- ②	Construction of un-reinforced				
	PCC pavement (M 35)				
	Qty. vide this MB Page-2				
	= 16.29 + 228.74				
	= 245.03 M ³ @ 8004.47/M ³				
	= Rs 1961335.				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (3) Providing and fixing of typical M.M.G.S.V. Informative sign board with logo.					
Qty. vide the MB Page - 1					
= 2 Nos @ 11/168.16 / each					
= Rs 22336.32					
Total = Rs 2001251.30					
Add L. Cess @ 1%.					20012.51
Seg. fee					26591.21
= Rs 2047855.02					
Add GST @ 18%.					368613.90
= Rs 2416468.92					
Deduct 2.16% below					(-) Rs 52195.72
= Rs 2364273.20					
Say Rs 2364273.00					
Sub JE					Local 20.11.25 AO
Seigniorage fee calculation @ 10%					
1) PCC - 245.03 M ³					
(a) Coarse sand - 110.26 M ³ @ 584.64/M ³					
= Rs 6446.24					
(b) Stone chips - 220.53 M ³ @ 913.48/M ³					
= Rs 20144.97					
Total = Rs 26591.21					

Continuation

Sub
20.11.25